At-Sea Monitor (ASM) Program
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*100% of the observed incidental takes for September 2010 are represented in this summary; data may have been modified due to data confidentiality requirements
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Observed Incidental Takes for September 2010

DATE LANDED

09/23/10
09/18/10
09/08/10
09/15/10
09/28/10
09/17/10
09/04/10
09/23/10
09/23/10
09/22/10
09/12/10
09/12/10
09/03/10
09/02/10
09/02/10
09/24/10
09/24/10
09/07/10
09/28/10
09/23/10
09/23/10
09/23/10
09/23/10
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09/06/10
09/15/10
09/27/10
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09/30/10
09/30/10
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COMMON SPECIES NAME
DOLPHIN, WHITESIDED
PORPOISE, HARBOR
PORPOISE, HARBOR
WHALE, PILOT, NK
SEAL, HARBOR
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SEAL, HARBOR
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GULL, GREAT BLK-BACK
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GULL, HERRING
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SCIENTIFIC NAME
Laganorhynchus acutus
Phocoena phocoena
Phocoena phocoena
Globicephala spp
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Phoca vitulina concolor
Larus marinus

Larus marinus
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Larus argentatus

Larus argentatus
Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

Puffius gravis

DISPOSITION

11/16/2010

DEAD, CONDITION UNKNOWN

DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
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DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH
DEAD FRESH

DEAD, MODERATELY DECOMPOSED
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DEAD FRESH
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*100% of the observed incidental takes for September 2010 are represented in this summary; data may have been modified due to data confidentiality requirements
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09/27/10
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09/23/10
09/23/10
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09/16/10
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SHEARWATER, SOOTY
SEAL, GRAY

SEAL, GRAY
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